APPENDIX E
Project or Activity Designation and Number (if applicable): Multi-state proposal
[bookmark: _GoBack]Project or Activity Title: Biobased Fibrous Materials and Cleaner Technologies for a Sustainable and Environmentally Responsible Textile Industry. Administrative Advisor: Robert N. Shulstad
	Participant Name and 
E-mail address
	Institution and Department
	Research
	Objectives

	
	
	CRIS Codes
	Personnel
	

	
	
	RPA
	SOI
	FOS
	SY
	PY
	TY
	1
	2
	3
	4

	Jonathan Chen
Jychen2@austin.utexas.edu 
	University of Texas at Austin
Textile and Apparel
	511
	5120
5199
	2000
2020
	0.1
	
	
	X
	
	X
	

	Douglas G. Hayes
Dhayes1@utk.edu
	University of Tennessee, Biosystems Engineering & Soil Science
	511
	1510
	2020
	0.2
	
	
	
	X
	
	

	Karen Leonas
kleonas@wsu.edu
	Washington State University, Apparel, Merchandising, Design & Textiles
	511
	1799
1460
4099
5110
	1103
2000

	0.2
	
	
	
	X
	
X
	

	Annis Patti
pannis@fcs.uga.edu
	University of Georgia-Athens, Textiles, Merchandising and Interiors
	511
	1799
5120
	2000
2020
	0.2
	
	
	X
	
	
	X

	Narendra Reddy
nreddy3@unl.edu
	University of Nebraska-Lincoln, Textiles, Clothing & Design
	511
	1799
1899
5120
	2020
	0.2
	
	
	X
	
	X
	X

	Ajoy Sarkar
ajoy.sarkar@colostate.edu
	Colorado State University, Design and Merchandising
	511
	5120
5299
	2000
2020
	0.2
	
	
	
	X
	
	

	Majid Sarmadi
majidsar@wisc.edu
	University of Wisconsin-Madison, Design Studies and Nelson Inst. for Env. Studies
	111
511
804
	
	
	0.15
	
	
	
	X
	X
	X

	Suraj Sharma
ssharma@uga.edu
	University of Georgia-Athens, Textiles, Merchandising and Interiors
	511
	1799
5120

	2020
2000
1000
	0.2
	
	
	X
	
	
	X

	Larry Wadsworth*
lwadswor@utk.edu
	University of Tennessee,
Biosystems Engineering & Soil Science- 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	X
	
	

	Yiqi Yang
yyang2@unl.edu
	University of Nebraska-Lincoln, Textiles, Clothing & Design
	511
	1799
1899
5120
	1000
2000
2020
	0.2
	0.2
	0.2
	X
	
	X
	X

	Total SY, PY, TY and FTE
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


* Professor Emeritus
